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21c Hotels 
Hotel - 100 Rooms or less 
Brian Pulley 
167 W Main St 
Lexington, KY 40507 
bpulley@21chotels.com 
 
Accuprint 
Supplier/Vendor/Other 
Mike Whitehouse 
800 Floyd Drive 
Suite 130 
Lexington, KY 40505 
(859) 268-8844 
mike@accuprint.us 
 
Black Diamond Pest Control of Lexington 
Supplier/Vendor/Other 
David Chapman 
320 Cutters Hill Ct. 
Lexington, KY 40509 
(859) 721-2458 
dchapman@bdpest.com 
Additional Representatives: 
Callie Chapman 
Halle Chapman 
Jessica Eldridge 
 

 Bluegrass Airport | Founding Member 
Lauren White 
4000 Terminal Dr Ste 206 
Lexington, KY 40510 
(859) 425-3243 
lwhite@bluegrassairport.com 
Additional Representatives: 
Amy Caudill 
Samantha Athippozhy 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Bluegrass Hospitality Group 
Food & Beverage/Spirit Producing - 50+ 
Employees 
Brian McCarty 
866 Malibu Drive, Suite 250 
Lexington, KY 40502 
(859) 335-6500 
brian@bhglex.com 
 
Central Bank Center 
Attraction/Event 
Joe Fields 
430 W Vine St 
Lexington, KY 40507 
(859) 233-4567 
jfields@centralbankcenter.com 
Additional Representatives: 
Laura Alexander 
Becky Trimble  
Logan Sparks  
Stephanie Bork 
 
Clark Distributing 
Supplier/Vendor/Other 
Wanda Lucas 
104 Fieldview Dr 
Versailles, KY 40383 
wjlucas13@ccclark.com 
 
Commerce Lexington 
Supplier/Vendor/Other 
Bob Quick 
330 E Main St Ste 100 
Lexington, KY 40588 
(859) 226-1616 
bquick@commercelexington.com 
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DoubleTree Suites by Hilton Lexington 
Hotel - 101 - 200 Rooms 
Mike Curd 
2601 Richmond Rd 
Lexington, KY 40509 
(859) 268-0060 
Mike.Curd@Hilton.com 
Additional Representatives: 
Ivonne Newton 
Donna Brown 
Denise Teater 
 
Embassy Suites Coldstream 
Hotel - 201 + Rooms 
David Smith 
Melissa Keith 
1801 Newtown Pk 
Lexington, KY 40511 
(859) 455-5109 
melissa.keith@atriumhospitality.com 
Additional Representatives: 
David Smith 
Jenna Coene 
Michael Hatton 
Lisa Isaac 
Lisa Blake 
 
Embassy Suites Lexington Green 
Hotel - 101 - 200 Rooms 
Jared Kam 
245 Lexington Green Cir 
Lexington, KY 40503 
(859) 271-4000 
jared.kam@hilton.com 
 
Georgetown-Scott County Tourism 
Commission 
Attraction/Event (Non-Profit) 
Lori Saunders 
399 Outlet Center Drive 
Georgetown, KY 40324 
(502) 863-2547 
lori@georgetownky.com 
 

Hampton Inn Lexington Medical Center/UK 
Hotel - 100 Rooms or less 
Ini Dukes 
Rob Puckett 
1953 Nicholasville Road 
Lexington, KY 40503 
(859) 313-9000 
robert.puckett@hilton.com 
Additional Representatives: 
Rob Puckett 
Martin Hernandez 
 
Hilton Garden Inn Lexington 
Hotel - 100 Rooms or less 
Anne Garlick 
1973 Plaudit Place 
Lexington, KY 40509 
(859) 543-8300 
Anne.Garlick@hilton.com 
 
Hilton Lexington  Downtown 
Hotel - 201 + Rooms 
Alex Lugo 
369 W Vine St 
Lexington, KY 40507 
(859) 231-9000 
alex.lugo@hilton.com 
 
Holiday Inn Express 
Hotel - 100 Rooms or less 
Manish Patel 
1780 Sharkey Way 
Lexington, KY 40511 
(859) 699-2216 
mmp75@aol.com 
 
Hotel Lex 
Hotel - 101 - 200 Rooms 
Brenda Davenport 
Cheryl Gadd 
5532 Athens Boonesboro Rd 
Lexington, KY 40509 
(859) 800-199 
cgadd@hotellexky.com 
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  Keeneland Association – Founding Member 
Founding Member 
Sarah Fink 
4201 Versailles Rd 
Lexington, KY 40510 
sfink@keeneland.com 
Additional Representatives: 
Hannah Sawyer 
Brian Hegnauer 
Katherine Hutchinson 
 
Kentucky Distiller's Association 
Attraction/Event (Non-Profit) 
Mandy Ryan 
100 Capital Ave. 
Frankfort, KY 40601 
mandy@kybourbon.com 
Additional Representatives: 
Marielle McElmurray 
Adam Johnson 
 
Kentucky Horse Park 
Attraction/Event (Non-Profit) 
Lee Carter 
4089 Iron Works Parkway 
Lexington, KY 40511 
(859) 259-7990 
lee.carter@ky.gov 
Additional Representatives: 
Nicole Rivera 
Kerry Howe 
Sydney Collins 
 
Kentucky Travel Industry Association 
Attraction/Event (Non-Profit) 
Hank Phillips 
931 E Main St 
Frankfort, KY 40601 
(502) 223-8687 
hank.phillips@ktia.com 
 
 
 

 
Lex Live 
Attraction/Event 
Cameron Jones 
301 S. Broadway 
Lexington, KY 40508 
(859) 286-6491 
cjones@lexlive.com 
Additional Representative: 
Roberta Bailey 
 
Lexington Griffin Gate Marriott Resort & Spa 
Hotel - 201+ Rooms 
Andrew Labetti 
1800 Newtown Pk 
Lexington, KY 40511 
(859) 231-5100 
andrew.labetti@marriott.com 
Additional Representatives: 
Sarah Thacker 

Jasen Fontaine  

Amy Domiano 

Michelle Traveis  
 
Lexington Marriott City Center 
Hotel - 201+ Rooms 
Richard Byrd 
121 W Vine St 
Lexington, KY 40507 
(859) 253-1000 
richard.byrd@marriott.com 
Additional Representatives: 
Courtney Jones 
Damon Heeter 
Mackenzie Clark 
Michael Keicher 
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Rainmaker Hospitality 
Hotel - 201+ Rooms 
Mr. Prakash Maggan 
2452 Sir Barton Way 
Suite 101 
Lexington, KY 40505 
(859) 368-0087 
Additional Representatives: 
Sunil Patel 
Amanda Earnest 
Jeremy Griffin 
Jason Hadley 
Kishan Patel  
 
Red Mile Gaming & Racing 
Attraction/Event 
Mary Catherine Jones 
1200 Red Mile Road 
Lexington, KY 40504 
mary.white@redmile.biz 
Additional Representatives: 
MacKenzie Leasor 
Chris Rivera 
Brandon New 
 
Residence Inn by Marriott South/Hamburg 
Hotel - 100 Rooms or less 
Kathy Artiles 
2688 Pink Pigeon Parkway 
Lexington, KY 40509 
(859) 263-9979 
Additional Representatives: 
Sidney Taylor 
Katie Grice 
Laura Gonzalez 
Alexis Signore 
Ronald Dean 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Spectrum Enterprise 
Supplier/Vendor/Other 
Melissa Root 
9300 Arrowpoint Blvd 
Charlotte, NC 28273 
(704) 499-5060 
melissa.root@charter.com 
Additional Representatives: 
Tina Thomis 
Michael Hagan 
Jim Brinkman 
Tracey Vogler 
Steven Williams 
 
Springhill Suites 
Hotel - 101 - 200 Rooms 
863 South Broadway 
Lexington, KY 40504 
kathy.artiles@marriott.com 
 
 
The Campbell House 
Hotel - 201+ Rooms 
1375 S Broadway 
Lexington, KY 40504 
Garyw.byrd@hilton.com 
 
Visit Horse Country 
Attraction/Event (Non-Profit) 
Hallie Hardy 
PO Box 84 
Lexington, KY 40588 
(859) 963-1004 
hhardy@visithorsecountry.com 
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  VisitLEX - Founding Member 
Patricia Knight 
215 West Main Street 
Suite 150 
Lexington, KY 40507 
(859) 233-1221 
pjknight@visitlex.com 
Additional Representatives: 

Julie Schickel 
Mary Quinn Ramer  
Marci Krueger – Sidebottom  
Leslie Miller  
Erin Hilton  
 
West Sixth Brewing 
Food & Beverage/Spirit Producing - 50+ 
Employees 
Ben Self 
501 West Sixth St 
Lexington, KY 40508 
(859) 536-3239 
ben@westsixth.com 
Additional Representatives: 
Joe Kousman 
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